LIT-1900656
2020-04-15
System 450 Control Modules with
Analog Output Catalog Page
C450CPN, C450CQN
Description
System 450™ is a family of modular, digital electronic
controls that is easily assembled and set up to provide

Outputs.
Table 1: Standard System 450 Modules and
Accessories Ordering Information
Product Code
Number Product Description
C450CPN-4C Standard Control Module with LCD, Four-
Button Touchpad UI, and Analog Output;
provides one analog output (0 to 10 VDC
or 4 to 20 mA self-selecting signal) for
proportional control.
C450CQN-4C Standard Control Module with LCD and Four-
Button Touchpad UI, and Analog Output;
provides two analog outputs (0 to 10 VDC
or 4 to 20 mA self-selecting signals) for
proportional control.
BKT287-1R DIN Rail; 0.30 m (12 in.) long
BKT287-2R DIN Rail; 1 m (39-1/3 in.) long
BKT287-3R DIN Rail; 0.61 m (24 in.) long
BKT287-4R DIN Rail; 0.36 m (14 in.) long
PLT344-1R DIN Rail End Clamps (Two clamps)
WHA-C450-100C System 450 module connection extension
cable, 100 cm (3.3 ft) long
2 System 450 Control Modules with Analog Output Catalog Page